BMD-200-DS-V1.5  Page 1 of 26
Rigado LLC
3950 Fairview Industrial Dr. SE Suite 100
Salem, Oregon 97302
866-6-RIGADO • modules@rigado.com
BMD-200 Module for Bluetooth 4.2 LE
The BMD-200 from Rigado is a powerful, highly flexible Bluetooth

6/6/2016
BMD-200-DS-V1.5  Page 2 of 26
3. Ordering Information
Email modules@rigado.com for quotes and ordering or visit www.rigado.com/BMD-200
Part Number Description
BMD-200-A-CT BMD-200 module, 16kB, Rev A, Cut Tape
BMD-200-A-R BMD-200 module, 16kB, Rev A, Tape & Reel, 1000 piece multiples
BMD-200-B-CT BMD-200 module, 32kB, Rev B, Cut Tape
BMD-200-B-R BMD-200 module, 32kB, Rev B, Tape & Reel, 1000 piece multiples
BMD-200-EVAL-S BMD-200 Evaluation Kit with Segger JLink-OB programmer
BMD-200-EVAL-M BMD-200 Evaluation Kit with mbed programmer
Table 1 - Ordering Part Numbers
4. Block Diagram
BMD-200 Bluetooth 4.2 Low Energy SoC Module
16 MHz